
UHS Parent Network List

The following families have volunteered to answer your questions about UHS and look forward to hearing from you.

Bonnie Tang & Scott Nealey
Alexander ‘22 – Brandeis School SF
Vivi ‘25 - Brandeis School SF

San Francisco 94114 (415) 944-7574 / bonnienealey@gmail.com
Chinese language

Tina Jang
Marcus ‘22 – Burlingame Intermediate Burlingame 94010 (415) 602-8626

tinajang@comcast.net

Geoff & Niquette Hunt
Adam ’22 & Ben ’20 - Homeschool San Francisco 94118 (415) 726-4111 / geoff@mcleanhunt.com

Oscar Martinez & Ebelit Paz
Oswen ’22 - Presidio Hill School San Francisco 94112 (415) 939-5281 / ebelitpaz@gmail.com

Spanish language

Ana Brubaker
Nico ’22 - Proof School & Alex ’23 - Crocker
Middle School

San Francisco 94118 (415) 279-4316 / ana.brubaker@gmail.com
Spanish language

Lia & Guy Haskin Fernald
Mirabel '22 - San Francisco School San Francisco 94114 (415) 577-5423 / lia@liahf.com

Spanish language

Anne Pedrero
Harrison '22 & Paige '20 - Town School &
Hamlin School

San Francisco 94118 (415) 827-3547 / amp@pharrinc.com

Nasif & Suzanne Iskander
James ’22 - Prospect Sierra School Albany 94707

(415) 310-5163 & (415) 310-8344
nasif@iskander3.org / suziskander@gmail.com

Jane Ibrahim Gaito
Nicki ‘24 - Hamlin School San Francisco 94118 (646) 325-8995 / janeibrahimgaito@gmail.com

UHS Athletics (v’ball, soccer, lacrosse, field hockey)

Louise Greenspan ‘86 and Ben Barrett
Ella ‘23 & Jacob ‘23 - Brandeis School SF San Francisco 94121 lcgreenspan@yahoo.com

theater/theater tech, singing

Brandi & David Morandi
Ava ‘24 - Hamlin San Francisco 94118 (415) 231-4495 / djmorandi@gmail.com

French language, v’ball

Elizabeth Mooney
Michael ‘23 &  Ian ‘25 - Marin Horizon Mill Valley 94941

(415) 225-7980 / elizabethfmooney@yahoo.com
Badminton, swim team, school newspaper,

student-teacher relationships
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